KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

1088940

Form ACO-1

June 2009

Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

15-011-23994-00-00

OPERATOR: License # 32711 API No. 15 -
Name: Becker, Mike Spot Description:
Address 1. 15135 BROADMOOR NW NWSE NE g0 26 10 25 o ko 21 [Ogage] |west
Address 2: 3805 Feetfrom [ | North/ [0 South Line of Section
city: STANLEY state: KS Zip: 66223 , 3111 1160 Feetfrom [ East / [ ] West Line of Section
Contact Person: __Mike Becker Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (13 ) _271-7631 CIne CInw OJse [sw
CONTRACTOR: License #_ 32711 County:_Bourbon
Name: Becker, Mike Lease Name: Lord Well #: L
Wellsite Geologist: /2 Field Name:
Purchaser: Producing Formation: _Mississippi
Designate Type of Completion: Elevation: Ground: 1052 Kelly Bushing: 1055
0] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover Total Depth: 869 Plug Back Total Depth: 869
[d oil [] wsw [] swD [] slow Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 21 Feet
[ ] Gas [ ] b&A [ ] ENHR [ ] sicw Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ ] Yes [O]No
[ ] oG [ ] Gsw [ ] Temp. Abd. If yes, show depth set: Feet

[]lcm (Coal Bed Methane)
D Cathodic D Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from:

feet depth to: w/ Sx cmt.

Operator:

Well Name:

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

[ ] Deepening [ ] Re-perf. [ ] Conv.to ENHR [ | Conv.to SWD
[ ] Conv. to GSW

[ ] Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth

[ ] commingled Permit #:

[ ] Dual Completion Permit #:

[ ] swD Permit #:

[ ] ENHR Permit #:

[ ] Gsw Permit #:

06/13/2012 06/14/2012 06/18/2012

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regu-
lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with
and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

Drilling Fluid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride content: 0 ppm Fluid volume: 200 bbls

Dewatering method used: _Evaporated

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License #:
Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R [ ]East[ |west
County: Permit #:

KCC Office Use ONLY

D Letter of Confidentiality Received
Date:

D Confidential Release Date:

D Wireline Log Received

D Geologist Report Received

D UIC Distribution

ALT [ 1 [ [ Approved by: P23 pate. 08/02/201%




Side Two | |II|I| ||I|| II|I| |I|I| |I||I |I||| I|I|| II" |II|

1088940

Operator Name: Becker, Mike Lease Name: Lord well# 1

Sec. 26 Twp.25 s. rR21 [0]East [ ]West County: Bourbon

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested,
time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid
recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach complete copy of all Electric Wire-
line Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken []Yes [0]No [0]Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ ] sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [@]yes [ INo Mississippian 856 865
Cores Taken [Ives  [E)no Mississippi break/Oil show 865 869
Electric Log Run [IYes [OINo
Electric Log Submitted Electronically [ JYyes [ ]No

(If no, Submit Copy)

List All E. Logs Run:

CASING RECORD  [O] New [ JUsed
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.

; Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In O.D.) Lbs./ Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 5.875 7 14 20 Portland 5
Longstring 5.875 3 9 858.59 Portland 80
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
____ Perforate
____ Protect Casing _
__ Plug Back TD
__ Plug Off Zone
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
D Yes D No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:

D Flowing D Pumping D Gas Lift D Other (Explain)

Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours

DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ JVented [ ]Sold [ ]Usedon Lease (O] Open Hole [ ] perf. L] Dually Comp. [] Commingled
(Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



Operator:
Mike Becker
Stanley, Kansas

Spud Date:

Surface Casing:
Surface Length:
Surface Cement:

Top
0
5
22
48
130
134
137
159
178
291
292
298

299
316
319
383
424
468
484
491
496
499
543
546
569

913.795.2259 office
620.224.7406 Chris' cell

McGown Dirilling, Inc.
Mound City, Kansas

Lord #1
Bourbon Co., KS
26-25S-21E
APIl: 011-23994
6/13/2012 Surface Bit:
7" Drill Bit:
21.30' Longstring:
5 sx Longstring Date:
Driller's Log
Bottom Formation Comments
5 Soil & Clay
22 Lime
48 Sand
130 Lime
134 Bl. Shale
137 Lime
159 Shale
178 Lime
291 Big Shale
292 Lime
298 Shale
299 Lime
316 Shale
319 Lime
383 Shale
424 Lime
468 Shale
484 Lime 20'
491 Bl. Shale & Shale
496 Lime 5'
499 Bl. Shale
543 Shale
546 Sand Grey
569 Shale
572 Sand Hard, grey

mcgowndrilling@gmail.com

1"

5.875"

858.50'
6/15/2012

PO Box K
Mound City, KS



572
587
588
590
592
605
606
614
615
620
621
634
639
651
656
669
674
696
707
708
734
737
760
761
786
791
795
796
848
850
856
865
869

587
588
590
592
605
606
614
615
620
621
634
639
651
656
669
674
696
707
708
734
737
760
761
786
791
795
796
848
850
856
865
869

Lord #1
Bourbon Co., KS

Shale

Lime

Shale

Bl. Shale

Shale

Lime Hard
Shale

Coal

Shale

Coal

Shale

Sand Oil show
Shale

Sand Grey, sandy shal
Shale

Sandy Shale Some sand
Shale

Sand Odor

Coal

Shale

Sand / Sandy Shale
Shale

Coal

Shale

Sand Laminated
Shale

Coal

Shale

Coal

Shale

Lime Mississippian
Miss Break Oil show
D



Rera

DIEBOLT LUMBER AND SUPPLY INC. PAGENO 1
2661 Nebraska Road
B—— La Harpe, Kansas 66751
LUMBER: FAX: (620) 496-2226
& SUPPLY PHONE: (620) 496-2222
CUST NO: JOBNO:  PURCHASE ORDER: REFERENCE: TERMS: CLERK: e DATE / TIME:
*5 000 CASH/CHECK/BANKCARD AC - 6/18/12 9:34
TERMINAL: 552
SOLD TO: SHIP TO:
524 CASH. = TIMBERCREEK ENERGY
SALESPERSON: AC ART CHAPMAN
i Tax: 001 KANSAS TAX
INVOICE: J34408
LINE[ SHIPPED [ORDERED[UM SKU DESCRIPTION LOCATION] UNITS | PRICE/ PERIEXTENSION
1 60 60 | BG [94PC 94# TYPE | PORTLAND CEMENT 2 60 9.65 /BG 579,00 *
2 2
3 1 1|EAj80 FUEL SURCHARGE s/o 1 10.00 /EA 10.00 *
- DEL TO BRONSON GO SOUTH 4 MILES S/C
B ON 5000 ROAD LEFT SIDE OF ROAD. S/O
6 ICEMENTING IN WELL S/I0
5~ ’ / ,/ 7/
t-.7 L
Nl Beeki
\
 * \
T —
ps
—
** PAIDIN FULL * s33.47 TAXABLE 589.00
NON-TAXABLE 0.00
SUBTOTAL 589.00 _
TAX AMOUNT 44.47
BANKCARD PAYMENT 63347 | TOTAL 633.47
I BKCRD# XOOXXXXXXXXXX6117 ’
- L
TOT WT: 5640.00
MID: 962000002764 APP: 193354 XR: 934408




47

&

LUMBER:

' D EB U LT & SUPPLY

CUST NO: JOBNO:  PURCHASE ORDER:
*5 000 -
SOLD TO:

Liaad CASH Lia s d

DIEBOLT LUMBER AND SUPPLY INC. 2 r
2661 Nebraska Road
La Harpe, Kansas 66751
FAX: (620) 496-2226
PHONE: (620) 496-2222

P&iE NO 1

REFERENCE: Y TERMBEE S CLERK: DATE/ TIME:
' CASHCHECK/BANKCARD  AC 61812  9:34
TERMINAL: 552
SHIP TO:
TIMBERCREEK ENERGY

SALESPERSON: AC ART CHAPMAN
Tax: 001 KANSAS TAX

INVOICE: J34408

LINE| SHIPPED JORDERED] UM SKU DESCRIPTION [COCATION] UNITS | PRICE/ PER|EXTENSION
1 60 60 | BG [94PC 94#% TYPE | PORTLAND CEMENT 2 60 9.65 /BG 579.00 *
2 2
3 1 1| EAlso FUEL SURCHARGE S0 1 10.00 /EA 10.00 *
4 DEL TO BRONSON GO SOUTH 4 MILES|  S/0
B ON 5000 ROAD LEFT SIDE OF ROAD. S/0
6 CEMENTING IN WELL )
** PAID IN FULL ** 633.47 TAXABLE 589.00
NON-TAXABLE 0.00
SUBTOTAL 589.00
TAX AMOUNT 44.47
BANKCARD PAYMENT 6aza7 | TOTAL 633.47
BKCRD# XXXXXXXXXXXX6117

TOT WT: 5640.00
MID: 962000002764

APP: 193354 XR: 934408

N B

Received By




	olicense: 32711
	oname: Becker, Mike
	oaddr1: 15135 BROADMOOR
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: STANLEY
	ostate: KS
	ozip: 66223
	ozip4: 3111
	ocontact: Mike Becker
	oarea: 913
	ophone: 271-7631
	clicense: 32711
	cname: Becker, Mike
	geologist: n/a
	purchaser: 
	classofcompletion: NewWell
	WellType: OIL
	ta: Off
	othertype: 
	old_operator: 
	old_well_name: 
	org_comp_date: 
	orig_depth: 
	Deepening: Off
	RePerf: Off
	ConvToENHR: Off
	ConvToGSW: Off
	ConvToSWD: Off
	plugback: Off
	workoverpbtd: 
	commingled: Off
	cpermit: 
	dualcompletion: Off
	dpermit: 
	saltwaterdisposal: Off
	swdpermit: 
	enhancedrecovery: Off
	enhrpermit: 
	gasstoragewell: Off
	gswpermit: 
	sdate: 06/13/2012
	tdate: 06/14/2012
	cdate: 06/18/2012
	API: 15-011-23994-00-00
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: NW
	Subdivision3: NW
	Subdivision2: SE
	Subdivision1Largest: NE
	Section: 26
	Township: 25
	Range: 21
	RangeDirection: East
	FeetNSFromReference: 3805
	NorthSouthFromReference: South
	FeetEWFromReference: 1160
	EastWestFromReference: East
	Corner: SE
	County: Bourbon
	lname: Lord
	wellnumber: 1
	FieldName: 
	ProdFormation: Mississippi
	ElevationGL: 1052
	ElevationKB: 1055
	td: 869
	pbtd: 869
	surfacecasingsettingdepth: 21
	MultStageCollar: No
	MultStageCollarDepth: 
	Alt2CementCircFrom: 
	Alt2CementCircTo: 
	Alt2SacksOfCement: 
	chloride: 0
	fluid: 200
	dewater: Evaporated
	foname: 
	flease: 
	flicense: 
	fqtr: 
	fsection: 
	ftownship: 
	frange: 
	fRangeDirection: Off
	fcounty: 
	fpermit: 
	sig_Title: 
	sig_date: 
	LtrOfConfidReceived: Off
	DateConfLetterRecd: 
	ConfRel: Off
	DateConfReleased: 
	WirelineLogsRecd: Off
	GeoReportRecd: Off
	SentToUIC: Off
	ALT: II
	AppByInitials: Deanna Garrison
	Date Approved: 08/02/2012
	DrillStemTests: No
	Samples: Yes
	CoresTaken: No
	ElectricLogs: No
	ElectricLogsElectronic: Off
	elog1: 

	log: Yes
	sample: Off
	form1: Mississippian
	top1: 856
	datum1: 865
	form2: Mississippi break/Oil show
	top2: 865
	datum2: 869
	form3: 
	top3: 
	datum3: 
	form4: 
	top4: 
	datum4: 
	form5: 
	top5: 
	datum5: 
	form6: 
	top6: 
	datum6: 
	form7: 
	top7: 
	datum7: 
	Casing: New
	purpose1: Surface
	size1: 5.875
	casing1: 7
	weight1: 14
	setting1: 20
	cement1: Portland
	sacks1: 5
	additive1: 
	purpose2: Longstring
	size2: 5.875
	casing2: 3
	weight2: 9
	setting2: 858.59
	cement2: Portland
	sacks2: 80
	additive2: 
	purpose3: 
	size3: 
	casing3: 
	weight3: 
	setting3: 
	cement3: 
	sacks3: 
	additive3: 
	p1: Off
	p2: Off
	p3: Off
	p4: Off
	depth1: -
	type1: 
	sacks1_add: 
	add1: 
	depth2: -
	type2: 
	sacks2_add: 
	add2: 
	shots1: 
	perf1: 
	acid1: 
	d1: 
	shots2: 
	perf2: 
	acid2: 
	d2: 
	shots3: 
	perf3: 
	acid3: 
	d3: 
	shots4: 
	perf4: 
	acid4: 
	d4: 
	shots5: 
	perf5: 
	acid5: 
	d5: 
	tubingsize: 
	tubingdepth: 
	packerdepth: 
	linerrun: Off
	firstdateofproduction: 
	flow: Off
	pump: Off
	gas_lift: Off
	otherprodmethod: Off
	othertypeprodmethod: 
	oil_prod: 
	gas_prod: 
	water: 
	gas_oil: 
	gravity: 
	vented: Off
	sold: Off
	used_lease: Off
	openhole: Yes
	perforation: Off
	duallycompleted: Off
	commingledcompletion: Off
	prodinterval: 
	othercompletion: Off
	othertypecompodmethod: 
	otherprodinterval: 


