

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

1088940

Form ACO-1 June 2009 Form Must Be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15
Name:	Spot Description:
Address 1:	SecTwpS. R
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section
City:	Feet from _ East / _ West Line of Section
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()	□NE □NW □SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License #	County:
Name:	Lease Name: Well #:
Wellsite Geologist:	Field Name:
Purchaser:	Producing Formation:
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:
Oil WSW SWD SIOW Gas D&A ENHR SIGW OG GSW Temp. Abd. CM (Coal Bed Methane) Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Operator:	
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD Conv. to GSW	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls Dewatering method used:
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Permit #:	Operator Name:
Dual Completion Permit #:	Lease Name: License #:
SWD Permit #:	Quarter Sec Twp S. R
☐ ENHR Permit #: ☐ GSW Permit #:	County: Permit #:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY								
Letter of Confidentiality Received								
Date:								
Confidential Release Date:								
Wireline Log Received								
Geologist Report Received								
UIC Distribution								
ALT I II Approved by: Date:								

Side Two



Operator Name: _ Lease Name: _ _ Well #: _ County: _ INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach complete copy of all Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report. **Drill Stem Tests Taken** Yes No Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum Sample (Attach Additional Sheets) Name Top Datum Samples Sent to Geological Survey ☐ Yes □ No Cores Taken Yes No Electric Log Run Electric Log Submitted Electronically Yes No (If no, Submit Copy) List All E. Logs Run: CASING RECORD Used New Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc. Size Hole Size Casing Weight # Sacks Type and Percent Type of Purpose of String Drilled Set (In O.D.) Lbs. / Ft. Additives Depth Cement Used ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives Top Bottom Perforate **Protect Casing** Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record Shots Per Foot Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run: No Yes Producing Method: Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Pumping Gas Lift Other (Explain) Flowing **Estimated Production** Bbls. Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Oil Gas Mcf Gravity Per 24 Hours **DISPOSITION OF GAS:** METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL: Open Hole Dually Comp. Perf. Commingled Vented Sold Used on Lease (Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4) (If vented, Submit ACO-18.) Other (Specify)

McGown Drilling, Inc. Mound City, Kansas

Operator:

Mike Becker Stanley, Kansas

Lord #1

Bourbon Co., KS 26-25S-21E

API: 011-23994

Spud Date: Surface Casing:

Surface Length:

Surface Cement:

6/13/2012

7"

21.30'

5 sx

Surface Bit:

Drill Bit:

Longstring:

Longstring Date:

11"

5.875" 858.50'

6/15/2012

Driller's Log

Тор	Bottom	Formation	Comments
0	5	Soil & Clay	
5	22	Lime	
22	48	Sand	
48	130	Lime	
130	134	Bl. Shale	
134	137	Lime	
137	159	Shale	
159	178	Lime	
178	291	Big Shale	
291	292	Lime	
292	298	Shale	
298	299	Lime	
299	316	Shale	
316	319	Lime	
319	383	Shale	
383	424	Lime	
424	468	Shale	
468	484	Lime	20'
484	491	Bl. Shale & S	Shale
491	496	Lime	5'
496	499	Bl. Shale	
499	543	Shale	
543	546	Sand	Grey
546	569	Shale	
569	572	Sand	Hard, grey

913.795.2259 office 620.224.7406 Chris' cell

		Lo	ord #1					
		Bourb	Bourbon Co., KS					
572	587	Shale						
587	588	Lime						
588	590	Shale						
590	592	Bl. Shale						
592	605	Shale						
605	606	Lime	Hard					
606	614	Shale						
614	615	Coal						
615	620	Shale						
620	621	Coal						
621	634	Shale						
634	639	Sand	Oil show					
639	651	Shale						
651	656	Sand	Grey, sandy shall					
656	669	Shale						
669	674	Sandy Shale	Some sand					
674	696	Shale						
696	707	Sand	Odor					
707	708	Coal						
708	734	Shale						
734	737	Sand / Sand	y Shale					
737	760	Shale						
760	761	Coal						
761	786	Shale						
786	791	Sand	Laminated					
791	795	Shale						
795	796	Coal						
796	848	Shale						
848	850	Coal						
850	856	Shale						
856	865	Lime	Mississippian					
865	869	Miss Break	Oil show					
869		TD						



DIEBOLT LUMBER AND SUPPLY INC. 2661 Nebraska Road La Harpe, Kansas 66751

FAX: (620) 496-2226 PHONE: (620) 496-2222

CUST NO: *5

JOB NO: 000

PURCHASE ORDER:

REFERENCE:

CASH/CHECK/BANKCARD

AC

DATE / TIME:

6/18/12

TERMINAL: 552

SOLD TO:

**** CASH ****

TIMBERCREEK ENERGY

SALESPERSON: AC ART CHAPMAN TAX: 001 KANSAS TAX

INVOICE: J34408

LINE	SHIPPED	ORDERED			DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	UNITS	PRICE/ PEF	EXTENSION
1 2	60	60	BG	94PC	94# TYPE I PORTLAND CEMENT	2 2	60	9.65 /BG	579,00 *
3 4	1	1	EA	80	FUEL SURCHARGE DEL TO BRONSON GO SOUTH 4 MILES	S/O	1	10.00 /EA	10.00 *
5 6					ON 5000 ROAD LEFT SIDE OF ROAD. CEMENTING IN WELL	S/O S/O			
				200	913-271-7631 mike Becker				
					mike Becker		N. P.		
		and the same of		1					
3					The second second				
	-17								
					14	07			
			200		2 1 A 2 2				
V				No. of the last		in market			
		ates		A Section	The state of the s			11.25 10.17.13.500	100
		-		1	1				

** PAID IN FULL **

633.47

TAXABLE NON-TAXABLE SUBTOTAL

589.00 0.00 589.00

BANKCARD PAYMENT

BKCRD# XXXXXXXXXXXXXX6117

633.47

TAX AMOUNT 44.47 TOTAL 633.47

MID: 962000002764

APP: 193354

XR: 934408



DIEBOLT LUMBER AND SUPPLY INC. 2661 Nebraska Road

La Harpe, Kansas 66751 FAX: (620) 496-2226

PHONE: (620) 496-2222

*5

JOB NO: 000

PURCHASE ORDER:

REFERENCE:

CASH/CHECK/BANKCARD

CLERK: AC

DATE / TIME:

6/18/12

9:34

TERMINAL: 552

SOLD TO:

**** CASH ****

SHIP TO:

TIMBERCREEK ENERGY

SALESPERSON: AC ART CHAPMAN TAX: 001 KANSAS TAX

INVOICE: J34408

LINE	SHIPPED	ORDERED	UM	SKU	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	UNITS	PRICE/ PER	EXTENSION
1 2	60	60		94PC	94# TYPE I PORTLAND CEMENT	2 2	60	9.65 /BG	579.00 *
3 4 5 6	1	1	EA	80	FUEL SURCHARGE DEL TO BRONSON GO SOUTH 4 MILES ON 5000 ROAD LEFT SIDE OF ROAD. CEMENTING IN WELL	S/O	1	10.00 /EA	10.00 *
		o anches of		E GENT TO A			ala. Taga		in the winds
	30 30	this ow it is to regime of a		Later to see a proper of the					A
		eschatto (2 s senica Sine no brigg s W. an	Seld Fibility BY II		The state of the s				The second second
	10			Lance	AND SELECTION OF THE SE		94		ENERGY OF THE
	V	CE MEST SEASE A PLEED TO	1.5L 1613 14.3				28 JS 28 JS 28 JS	LA TOTAL OF	THOUSE TO STAND THE STAND
		GIANE		OFFICE AND SERVICE	A STATE OF THE STA	173503 2 35 7 W.C	MATERIAL STATES	estation of the second	AN TAB

** PAID IN FULL **

633.47

633.47

TAXABLE **NON-TAXABLE** SUBTOTAL

589.00 0.00 589.00

44.47

TOT WT: 5640.00 MID: 962000002764 BANKCARD PAYMENT

BKCRD# XXXXXXXXXXXX6117

APP: 193354

XR: 934408

TAX AMOUNT

TOTAL 633.47